Manufacturer Part Number
Manufacturer
Allelco Part Number
ECAD Model
Parts Description
Package
Data sheet
RoHs Status

IRSM836-045MATR Datasheet PDF
IRSM836-045MA.pdf
Part Number Guide.pdf
IRSM808-105MH
Infineon Technologies
IC HALF BRIDGE DRIVER 10A
31PQFN
IRSM836-035MB
Infineon Technologies
IC MTR DRIVER 13.5V-16.5V 27PQFN
IRSM836-044MA
Infineon Technologies
IC MTR DRIVER 13.5V-16.5V 36PQFN
IRSM636-015MB.
IR
IRSM807-045MHTR
Infineon Technologies
IC HALF BRIDGE DRIVER 4A 31PQFN
IRSM836-044MATR
Infineon Technologies
IC MTR DRIVER 13.5V-16.5V 36PQFN
IRSM807-105MHTR
Infineon Technologies
IC HALF BRIDGE DRIVER 10A
31PQFN
IRSM636-015MBTR
Infineon Technologies
MODULES POWER DRIVERS
IRSM836-035MATR
Infineon Technologies
IC MTR DRIVER 13.5V-16.5V 36PQFN
IRSM807-045MH
Infineon Technologies
IC HALF BRIDGE DRIVER 4A 31PQFN
IRSM636-015MB
Infineon Technologies
MODULES POWER DRIVERS
IRSM836-024MA
Infineon Technologies
IC MTR DRIVER 13.5V-16.5V 36PQFN
IRSM636-015MBTR.
IR
IRSM836-035MA
Infineon Technologies
IC MTR DRIVER 13.5V-16.5V 36PQFN
IRSM836-025MATR
Infineon Technologies
IC MTR DRIVER 13.5V-16.5V 36PQFN
IRSM836-045MA
Infineon Technologies
IC MTR DRIVER 13.5V-16.5V 36PQFN
IRSM808-204
IR
IRSM836-025MA
Infineon Technologies
IC MTR DRIVER 13.5V-16.5V 36PQFN
Note:
Common Countries Logistic Time Reference